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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 NESLA P ABDUL MAJEED 
POONTHOTTATHIL 

(FTHR)

13A, 
POONTHOTTATHIL, 

PAPPAYI, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

2 30/12/2025 SHAHNA SHIRIN V JAHFAR SADIQ K 
(HSBN)

272 KALLIDUMBIL, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANUR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

3 30/12/2025 SAMEERA 
THAFEEKA 

MOHAMED SHAREEF 
(HSBN)

GREEN VILLAS, 
ANJALAKUND, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

4 30/12/2025 PRASEETHA K BHASKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH HOUSE, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 SHAKEELA C H HAMSA (FTHR) CHARATH HOUSE, T 
T PADI, EDAYUR, 
EDAYUR, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

6 30/12/2025 AYISHA NIYA MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

GREEN VILLAS, 
ANJALAKUND, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

7 30/12/2025 DHIYANA V FAIZAL V (FTHR) VADAKKAN HOUSE, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

8 30/12/2025 Mujeeb Rahiman C Pocker (FTHR) Chenkundan, 
Mavandiyur, Edayur, 

Edayur North, 676552, 
Tirur

  

9 30/12/2025 KEERTHANA P MOHANADASAN 
(FTHR)

PULLANOOR, 
MECHERIPARAMB, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

10 30/12/2025 MUHSINA  T K MOHAMED FAHIZ  P 
(HSBN)

PARAPPIL HOUSE, 
PAKARANELLUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

11 30/12/2025 NIDA SHAREEF MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

GREEN VILLAS, 
ANJALAKUND, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

12 30/12/2025 KHAIRUNNEESA  
PARIYADATH

SHOUKATHALI  
MUNDIYAN (HSBN)

MUNDIYAN HOUSE, 
CHENGOTTUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR PO, 

676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

13 30/12/2025 GOVINDAN  KUTTY  
KARAKKAD 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

14/8  KARAYAKKAD  
HOUSE, 

MARUTHINCHIRA  
MARAKKARA P O, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

14 30/12/2025 ARUNIMA K P RIJU KILIVAYIL 
(HSBN)

Kilivayil House, 
Kurupinppadi, Ponmala, 

Chappanangadi P O, 
676503, Tirur

  

15 30/12/2025 NASAR 
THEKKEPPATTU 

SULAIKHA (WIFE) 9/442 
THEKKEPPATTU 

HOUSE, 
THADAMPARAMB, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

16 30/12/2025 JUSAIRA K KUNNAKKADAN 
ABDUL JALEEL 

(FTHR)

KUNNAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLANMADA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

RANDATHANI, 
676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

17 30/12/2025 SALMAN FARIS P SUBAIDA (MTHR) Padath, Moodal, 
Naduvattam, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

18 30/12/2025 RASLI FIDA ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

NALONNIL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

19 30/12/2025 MOHEMED 
ASHARAF 

KALANGADAN 

MOHAMMED 
KALANGADAN 

(FTHR)

352 KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

20 30/12/2025 ABDUL FAISAL C ADBUL RASAK C 
(FTHR)

CHAPPANGATTIL, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

21 30/12/2025 FIDHA N MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA N (FTHR)

NADAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

22 30/12/2025 RASHIDA ABUTHAHIR P 
(HSBN)

POOKKAYIL HOUSE, 
EAST VILLOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

23 30/12/2025 SAFNA SHERY SAGHEER 
MUHAMED (HSBN)

CHEENIKKA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PANDIKASALA, 
PAINKANNUR, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

24 30/12/2025 MURSHID  E P MUSTHAFA  E P  
(FTHR)

ERATTAPPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAPARAMB  
THOZUVANUR P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

25 30/12/2025 JAMSHEELA ABDUL ANEES 
(HSBN)

KALANCHIRA, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

26 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN  
T  P

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
T P (FTHR)

THOROPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANNUR, 

676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

27 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ISHAQ 
P P 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) PUTHEN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

28 30/12/2025 SAMEERA T K MOOSAKUTTY P T 
(HSBN)

PERINGATTU 
THODIYIL, 
MANKERY, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

29 30/12/2025 HANIAH E ABIDALI E (FTHR) EYYATHIL HOUSE, 
NELLOLI, PONMALA, 

CHATTIPARAMBA, 
676504, TIRUR

  

30 30/12/2025 ABDUL HAMEED 
NECHIKKAL 

NECHIKKAL AMMED 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKAL HOUSE, 
EDAYUR PO, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

31 30/12/2025 Sareena Mujeeb Rahiman 
(HSBN)

Chenkundan, 
Mavandiyur, Edayur, 

Edayur North, 676552, 
Tirur

  

32 30/12/2025 VASANTHI V VASU (FTHR) NJALLANA KUZHI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

33 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED  
ALSABITH K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

05/463 
KOOTTAPPULAN  

HOUSE, 
KADAMPUZHA  

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

34 30/12/2025 RAIHANATH ISMAYIL (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

35 30/12/2025 MUFLIHA P MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, THOZHUVANOOR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

36 30/12/2025 SHAHNA THASNI K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (HSBN)

THANIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

KARIPPOL, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

37 30/12/2025 BUSHARA  
PARAPPURATHETHIL

KUNCHALAN  P P  
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATHETHIL, 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

38 30/12/2025 RUKHSANA FAISAL BABU (HSBN) NATTUKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, CHOONUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

39 30/12/2025 HARSHIDA M ASARUDEEN K 
(HSBN)

13/162 KOLLETH 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM, 
676553, TIRUR

  

40 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHADULI  V T

SHOUKATHALI V T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEPATTU 
THODI, AMBAL, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

41 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
K K

SHAREEF K K (FTHR) KUNDAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

42 30/12/2025 Ruksana N Nabhan T (HSBN) Thekkarakath House, 
Randathani ,Randathani 

Post, Marakkara, 
Randathani, 676510, 

Kottakkal

  

43 30/12/2025 NILOOFER V M SAYYID 
MOHAMMAD V M 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKALPADI, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM 
P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

44 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NAFIH 
C 

ABDUL NASAR C 
(FTHR)

CHOONDALATH 
HOUSE, KULAKKAD, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

45 30/12/2025 Ansifa Jebin E Askar (FTHR) Edavakkath, 
Kallarmangalam, 

Marakkara, 
Kallarmangalam, 

676553, Thirur

  

46 30/12/2025 RAMYA P RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

KANHEERI  HOUSE, 
RANGATOOR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

47 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL T

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

9/289 A, 
KAVATHIKALAM, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

48 30/12/2025 HAVVAUMMA 
KOORIPARAMBIL

IBRAHIM (HSBN) KOORIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHUVANUR P O, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

49 30/12/2025 SAJAS MUBARAQ A MOHAMMED SHAFI 
A (FTHR)

ARUMBANAYIL, 
VALIYAKKUNNU, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

50 30/12/2025 Nihad  K T Noushad (FTHR) Kuruppamthodi House, 
Thindalam, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumpuram P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

51 30/12/2025 HIBA JASMIN M MUNEER 
MOTTUMADAKKAL 

(FTHR)

67MUTTUMADAKKAL, 
KOORIYAD, 
PONMALA, 

INDIANUR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

52 30/12/2025 NEHA MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KALAPPULAN, 
KOLAMANGALAM, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

53 30/12/2025 Mohammed Sahal 
Pookkayil

Basheer Pookkayil 
(FTHR)

258, Melmuri, Melmuri, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Tirur

  

54 30/12/2025 ZAINUDHEEN K P AISHA (WIFE) KOOLOTHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM  
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

55 30/12/2025 ARCHANA RAVI RAVI  N D (FTHR) NJALLANAKUZHIYIL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

56 30/12/2025 Jihana sherin TP  Abdul majeed  (FTHR) Thadathiparamban, 
vattapparamba, pomala,, 
vattapparmba, ponmala, 
chappanaghadi, 676503, 

tirur

  

57 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ANSIL IBRAHIM (FTHR) MAVANDIYUR  
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

58 30/12/2025 THRESIAMMA 
JOSEPH 

OUSEPH (FTHR) S T THOMAS 
CONVENT, 

VATTAPPARA, 
THOZHUVANUR PO, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

59 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

ASKAR ALI (FTHR) 9/424/B 
CHANGANAKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
THADAMPARAMBU, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

60 30/12/2025 SAKARIYA T K ABDUSALAM T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTY 
KUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL POST, 

676503, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

61 30/12/2025 Mohamed Shibily 
PoonhanKadavath

Shihabudheen 
Poonhankadavath 

(FTHR)

21/229, Kottoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Kottakkal

  

62 30/12/2025 NASREENA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

494, KURUPPINPADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

63 30/12/2025 NAJIYA V ANSHAD P V (HSBN) VAKAYIL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

64 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FARIS 
O 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

OLAKARA HOUSE, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

65 30/12/2025 HANEEFA CHAKKU 
VALAPPIL 

HAMZA (FTHR) CHAKKU VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

66 30/12/2025 Najiya Nasreen P P  Shafeeque (HSBN) Thenam Pilakkal, 
kottakkal, kottakkal, 

kottakkal, 676503, tirur

  

67 30/12/2025 NALINI 
POOZHIKKUNNATH 

VASUDEVAN P 
(HSBN)

PACHEERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VAIKATHUR, 
VALANCHERY, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

68 30/12/2025 SAFNA MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ M (HSBN)

MADHUKKAL, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYOOR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

69 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K 

ALI (FTHR) 09/423 A 
KAVUMPURATH  

HOUSE, 
THADAMPARAMBU  
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

70 30/12/2025 FATHIMA MINFA  
MULANHIPULAKKAL

SHOUKKATHALI 
MULANHIPULAKKAL 

(FTHR)

88 
MULANHIPULAKKAL, 

INDIANUR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
THIRUR

  

71 30/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN K Sufaid (HSBN) 19/497,Kuttichola 
House, C K Para, 

Edayur, 
Vadakkumpuram, 

676552, Tirur

  

72 30/12/2025 SAHLA P NOUFAL C (HSBN) CHAPPANGATTIL, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

73 30/12/2025 MUHSINA THESNI N MOHAMED SALIM T 
K (HSBN)

THAIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANGUVETTYKUNDU, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL POST, 
676503, TIRUR

  

74 30/12/2025 FARHANA THASINI 
O 

MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF P T (HSBN)

PATTANI THODI, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU P O, 
676552, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

75 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED KOYA 
K P

SAITHALAVI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PERASSANNUR, 
PERASSANNUR 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PERASSANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

76 30/12/2025 FIDHA N HAMZA  N (FTHR) NADUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, KIZHMURI, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

77 30/12/2025 HISHAM C ABDUL KADAR C 
(FTHR)

CHOMAYIL HOUSE, 
CHAKKUMPADI, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

78 30/12/2025 NAJIYA FARSHANA 
C K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
ERAYASSAN (HSBN)

9/424/B 
CHENGANAKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
THADAMPARAMBU, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

79 30/12/2025 SHEBNA ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

ADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHEERANI, 

KANCHIPPURA, 
KARIPPOL PO, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

80 30/12/2025 MOHAMMADALI HAMEED C P (FTHR) CHERAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAKARANELLUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

81 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ANHAD C

SAIDALAVI  
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, KOTTAKKAL 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KUTTIPPURAM P O, 
676503, TIRUR

  

82 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED RAFI K ABDUL RASAK K 
(FTHR)

KUNDANIYIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

83 30/12/2025 Ummukulsu M Abdul Kareem P (FTHR) Palliyalil, Cheenichodu, 
Edayur, Edayur North, 

676552, Tirur

  

84 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ADHILSH 

ASHRAF K T (FTHR) KALATHILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

85 30/12/2025 SAJITHA T MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

THAIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

86 30/12/2025 FATHIMA MUNEERA 
MADATHIL

MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
(HSBN)

9/442 THEKKEPPATT, 
JARATHINGAL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

87 30/12/2025 IBRAHIM KUTTY 
MANNARTHODI

ALAVI (FTHR) MANNARTHODI 
HOUSE, C K PARA, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

88 30/12/2025 FAHMIDA SHARIN C 
K 

ASKER ALI  (FTHR) 9/424/B 
CHENGANAKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
THADAMPARAMBU, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

89 30/12/2025 RINSHA K P ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (FTHR)

KADAVATH 
PARAMBIL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

90 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
P 

MOOSA (FTHR) POOVALLOOR, 
MUTTIPPALAM, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

91 30/12/2025 NASEERA ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

MELETHODI, 
INDIANOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

92 30/12/2025 SAFEEFA NASLA KUNHI MOHAMMED 
K (FTHR)

162A KALLIDUMBIL, 
EAST VILLUR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
THIRUR

  

93 30/12/2025 FATHIMA ZENIYA M ABDUL FAISAL C 
(HSBN)

CHAPPANGATTIL, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

94 30/12/2025 MOOSA MOIDEEN (FTHR) KONDETH HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

CHELAKKODE, 
EDAYUR P O, 676552, 

KOTTAKKAL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

95 30/12/2025 SARFUDEEN A MOIDEEN HAJI 
ALUNGAL (FTHR)

33/20 ALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA, 
KATTIPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

96 30/12/2025 Mohammed Musammil 
pv 

Kunhi mohammed pv 
(FTHR)

05/299, Moodal, 
kuttippuram, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

97 30/12/2025 jihana sherin TP  Abdul majeed  (FTHR) Thadathiparamban, 6, 
vattapparmba, ponmala, 
chappanaghadi, 676503, 

tirur

  

98 30/12/2025 ANEESHA SHERIN T P NASAR 
THEKKEPATTU 

(FTHR)

9/442 THEKKEPATTU 
HOUSE, 

THADAMPARAMBA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA PO, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

99 30/12/2025 Afiya Thasneem  T P Abdul Azeez  T P 
(FTHR)

Thettapparambil House, 
Thindalam, Edayoor, 
Vadakkumbram P O, 

676552, Tirur

  

100 30/12/2025 MEHRUNNISA M PATHUMMU P 
(MTHR)

Mangattil, Kottakkal, 
Kottakkal, Kottakkal, 

676503, Tirur

  

101 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M P

IBRAHIM (FTHR) MAVANDIYUR 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

102 30/12/2025 Jalaludheen P Abdul Kareem (FTHR) Palliyalil, Cheenichodu, 
EDayur, Edayur North, 

676552, Tirur

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

103 30/12/2025 HASEENA K P NOUSHAD K P (HSBN) KARANATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

PAINKANNUR, 
PAINKANNUR 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

104 30/12/2025 FATHIMAKUTTY MOOSA (HSBN) KONDETH HOUSE, 
ATHIPPATTA, 

CHELAKKODE, 
EDAYUR P O, 676552, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

105 30/12/2025 Hashmil Shan P M Ramla (MTHR) Pattaru Madathil, 
Chakkumpadi, Edayur, 

Vadakkumpuram, 
676552, Tirur

  

106 30/12/2025 RUCKSANA K SAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

163 KALLIDUMBIL, 
EAST VILLOOR, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
THIRUR

  

107 30/12/2025 RAJULA ASKAR ALI (HSBN) PALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA 
RANDATHANI P O, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

108 30/12/2025 FAHIMIDHA P P MUBASSIR 
THADATHIL (HSBN)

203-THADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHINCHIRA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

109 30/12/2025 RISHANA P SHAJAHAN P (FTHR) PARIYARATH, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

110 30/12/2025 SAIDALAVI 
THELATHU 
THONDIYIL 

ITHACHU (MTHR) THELATHU 
THONDIYIL, 

PURAMMUNR, 
PURAMANNUR, 

PURAMANNUR P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

111 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAL V V 

ASYA (MTHR) Valleela Valappil, 
Kulakkad, Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

Tirur

  

112 30/12/2025 AYSHA NARGEES MOHAMMED 
NAJEEB (FTHR)

KOMBATHAYYIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

BAZAR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

113 30/12/2025 FAHIBA SANA P ABDUL SHUKKOR C 
K (HSBN)

CHEKIDAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

PANDIKASHALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

114 30/12/2025 MOHAMMAD 
ANSHID 

SARFUDEEN (FTHR) 33/20 ALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA, 
KATTIPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

115 30/12/2025 HUSNA THASNEEM K MOHAMMED ABDUL 
VAHAB K (HSBN)

KALAPPATTIL, 
NEELADAPPARA, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

116 30/12/2025 Mohammed  Midlaj E P Haneefa EP (FTHR) Enudu Parambil, 
Pilathara, Marakkara, 
Kadampuzha, 676553, 

Thirur

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

117 30/12/2025 Aneesha Nerghees P P Mohamed Shahid 
(HSBN)

01/348, Paruthipra 
House, Maniyamkad, 

Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 679571, 

Tirur

  

118 30/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN FATHIMA (WIFE) THAZHATHEY 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

PILATHARA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

119 30/12/2025 IRFANA K RASHEEQ P P (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

120 30/12/2025 Rasheed Valappil Unneenkutty Valappil 
(FTHR)

21/348A, Kottoor, 
Kottakkal, Indianoor, 

676503, Thirur

  

121 30/12/2025 FASNAJEBIN K HABIS MON V P 
(HSBN)

VETTANAMPARA 
HOUSE, KARTHALA 

CHUNGAM, 
THOZHUVANOOR 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  

122 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANSAF 
P 

ANVER SADATH P 
(FTHR)

PULIYANGAL, 
MOSCO, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

123 30/12/2025 SIDHEEQ K MOHAMMED  K 
(FTHR)

352  
KARIMBANAKKAL, 

KAREKKAD, 
KAREKKAD, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
KOTTAKKAL

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

124 30/12/2025 RASHEEDA U T ALAVIKUTTY U T 
(FTHR)

ULLEERI THODI, 
CHENADAN 

KULAMBU, EDAYUR, 
KAREKKAD, 676553, 

TIRUR

  

125 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHIFAN T K

ASHRAF T K (FTHR) THONIKKADAVATH  
HOUSE, KARTHALA, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

126 30/12/2025 MOHAMED 
ASHARAF 

VADAKKETTITHODI

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETTITHODI, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

127 30/12/2025 FARHANA SHERIN K KOTHOTH ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

242A ,.KOTHOTH, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  

128 30/12/2025 MUBASHIRA P P SALEEM C K (HSBN) CHEKIDENKUZHIYIL, 
PANDIKASHALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

PAINKANNUR P O, 
679571, TIRUR

  

129 30/12/2025 HISANA HASANATH 
K 

MUHAMMED 
KABEER K K (HSBN)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

130 30/12/2025 Muhammed Anas  P Shareefa P (MTHR) Pakkarath House, C K 
Para, Edayur, 

Vadakkumpuram, 
676552, Tirur

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

131 30/12/2025 IRSHAD P ABDUL MANAF  P 
(FTHR)

POONGOTTIL, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

132 30/12/2025 SIDDHEEQU 
NAMYADATH 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMYADATH, 
CHANGUVETTIKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

133 30/12/2025 KUNDANIYIL 
ABDUL RAZAK 

 K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KUNDANIYIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PAINKANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

134 30/12/2025 SUHRA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

THAIKADAN HOUSE, 
CHANGUVETTY, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  

135 30/12/2025 HARIDAS C K KRISHNAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHERKAPARAMBIL, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

679572, TIRUR

  

136 30/12/2025 Mohammed Shamnad Asya (MTHR) Moonnukandathil 
House, Chappanangadi, 

Ponmala, 
Chappanangadi, 676503, 

kottakkal

  

137 30/12/2025 ALI K MOHAMMED  K 
(FTHR)

352 
KARIMBANAKKAL, 

MELMURI, 
KAREKKAD, 

KAREKKAD, 676553, 
KOTTAKKAL

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

138 30/12/2025 SAEED MUHAMMED 
M

SAJIN M (FTHR) MANNATH VEEDU, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR

  

139 30/12/2025 HIBA C H FAYAS C (HSBN) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHINAKKAL,RANDATHANI 
P O, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

140 30/12/2025 Mohammed Sinan C H Musthafa (FTHR) 5/304,Changampalli 
House, Markaz Moodal, 

Naduvattom, 
Painkannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

141 30/12/2025 SHAHILA N P ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

11/433 
ONATHUKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKANDAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA PO, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

142 30/12/2025 IRSHAD P ABDUL MANAF  P 
(FTHR)

POONGOTTIL, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

143 30/12/2025 ROHITH P P RAMAKRISHNAN P P 
(FTHR)

POTTEKKALAMPADI, 
THINDALAM, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM 

P O, 676552, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

144 30/12/2025 VINAYA A K SATHEESH A K 
(FTHR)

ALUMKOOTTATHIL, 
VADAKKUMURI, 

THOZHUVANUR PO, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

145 30/12/2025 MOIDEEN MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

146 30/12/2025 MOHAMED 
ASHARAF 

VADAKKETTITHODI

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEETTITHODI, 
VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

147 30/12/2025 Ansila febin k ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, EDAYUR, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

148 30/12/2025 MOHAMED ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAN, 
POOVANCHINA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

149 30/12/2025 MOHAMED 
CHEMMALA

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

150 30/12/2025 SUHRA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

THAIKADAN HOUSE, 
CHANGUVETTY, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

KOTTAKKAL

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

151 30/12/2025 Fidha Sherin P Shihabudheen K T 
(HSBN)

Kooriparambil Thekkum 
padu, Mavandiyur, 

Edayur, Edayur North, 
676552, Tirur

  

152 30/12/2025 Irshad P ABDUL MANAF  P 
(FTHR)

POONGOTTIL, 
MANKERI, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

153 30/12/2025 MUBASHIR M Muhammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

12/340, Vattaparamb, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, Tirur

  

154 30/12/2025 FAIROOSA P MUHAMMED RAFI P 
P (HSBN)

PUTHAN PEEDIYAN 
HOUSE, ALIKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPURAMKOTTAKKAL, 

676503, TIRUR

  

155 30/12/2025 ANSILA FEBIN K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, EDAYUR, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

156 30/12/2025 Khairunneesa T K Basheer (HSBN) 461 Changaramchola, 
thaniyappankunnu, 

Edayur, Thozhuvanoor, 
676552, Tirur

  

157 30/12/2025 PATHUMMU AHAMMED KUTTY 
HAJI (HSBN)

CHERATTIL HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

158 30/12/2025 NIHALA BASHEER 
MULLAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA POST, 

676528, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

159 30/12/2025 SHIBIL ARSHAD V KUNHUMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

VELAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KOTTOOR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR P O, 

676503, TIRUR

  

160 30/12/2025 VINAYA A K SATHEESH A K 
(FTHR)

ALUMKOOTTATHIL, 
VADAKKUMURI, 

THOZHUVANUR PO, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

161 30/12/2025 NASEEHA  A ABDUL AZEEZ A 
(FTHR)

ALUKKAL, 
KUTTIPURAM, 
KUTTIPURAM, 
KUTTIPURAM, 
679571, TIRUR

  

162 30/12/2025 FATHIMA JISNA K T ABDU NAZAR (FTHR) 4/284 
KEZHEKKETHALAVAN, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

163 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
THANGAL V T 

IMBICHI KOYA 
THAMGAL (FTHR)

Valiyakkathodi, Chellur, 
Naduvattam, Pazhur, 

679571, Tirur

  

164 30/12/2025 KALLINGAL ALAVI MOHAMED 
KALLINGAL (FTHR)

127 KALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

165 30/12/2025 JUMANA SHARFIYA 
A 

ADATTIL 
MUHAMMED 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

115-A-10,ADATTIL, 
KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

THIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

166 30/12/2025 Naseeha Shaharban K P Mohammed Shafi K P 
(FTHR)

7/434,Kizhakkath 
Parambil House, 

Cholakkal, Kuttippuram, 
Perassannur, 679571, 

Tirur

  

167 30/12/2025 abdul khadar t p ibrahim  T P (FTHR) THEKKEPEEDIYEKKAL, 
PERASSANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASSANNUR, 

679571, TIRUR

  

168 30/12/2025 ABDUL HAMEED 
CHOLATHODI 

PARAMBIL

ABOOBACKER 
CHOLATHODI 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

10/286A,CHOLATHODI 
PARAMBIL, Pallipadi, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, Tirur

  

169 30/12/2025 SUBAIDA MOHAMED 
CHEMMALA (HSBN)

CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
KOLATHOL, 

NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

170 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANFAS SAIDALI (FTHR) KADAVATH 
PARAMBIL, MOSCO, 
IRIMBILIYAM P O, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

171 30/12/2025 SHAHLA C ABDUL RAHEEM C K 
(HSBN)

CHEKIDANKUZHI, 
PANDIKASHALA, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

172 30/12/2025 SUHAIMATH N ABDU RAHIMAN N 
(FTHR)

NANNADAN HOUSE, 
MARAVATTAM, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

173 30/12/2025 SAFIYA KALADI BASHEER 
MULLAPPALLY 

(HSBN)

MULLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA POST, 

676528, TIRUR

  

174 30/12/2025 RAHEESUDHEEN 
VADAKKETHIL 

SAINUDHEEN 
VADAKKETHIL 

(FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL, 
VILLOOR, 

INDIANUR, 
INDIANUR, 676503, 

Tirur

  

175 30/12/2025 VYSHNAV A SATHEESH A K 
(FTHR)

ALUMKOOTTATHIL, 
VADAKKUMURI, 

THOZHUVANUR PO, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

176 30/12/2025 RISANA K UMMUSALMA 
(MTHR)

KADAKKADAN, 
AKKAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

177 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA P ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

9/482 PATTATH 
HOUSE, 

THADAMPARAMB, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA P O, 
676553, TIRUR

  

178 30/12/2025 SHAHANA SHIRI  M SHAHUL HAMEED  V 
T (HSBN)

VADAKKEETTI 
THODI HOUSE, 
VENDALLUR  

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
IRIMBLIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

179 30/12/2025 JAMSHEED M  UBAIDULLA (FTHR) 22/446  APPATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUKKILAPEEDIKA, 
MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

180 30/12/2025 MARIYAMU MOIDEEN (HSBN) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

181 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN P P

NAUSHADALI (FTHR) POTHIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PAINKANNUR, 
PAINKANNUR 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

182 30/12/2025 JUMANA ZAHIRA NISHAD (HSBN) 14/171 
KARUMANNIL, 

KOORIYAD, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

183 30/12/2025 SAHLA  THASNEEM MOHAMED RABEEH 
(HSBN)

246 MACHINGAL, 
CHULLIKKAD, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

184 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P 

CHEKKU 
PUZHAKKAL (FTHR)

483, POOVAD, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

185 30/12/2025 NIDHA FATHIMA K P FAISAL KP (FTHR) KARAPARAMBIL, 
MOOCHIKKAL 

DWEEP, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

186 30/12/2025 AFRA FATHIMA A HANEEFA A (FTHR) ADAKOOTH HOUSE, 
CHELLUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

187 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C P

HAMZA C P (FTHR) 10/317,CHOLETHODI 
PERINGATTUTHODI, 

Kanakkarkavu Road, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, Tirur

  

188 30/12/2025 FATHIMA ABDULMAJEED 
(FTHR)

KARIPPAYI HOUSE, 
PATHAYAKKALLU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

189 30/12/2025 RUSHDA SANA P ABDUL JABBAR  P 
(FTHR)

POONGOTTIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

190 30/12/2025 NUSAIBA K FAIROOZ (HSBN) KOTTAMBARA 
NALUPURAYIL, 

MANNATHUPARAMB, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

191 30/12/2025 RUSHDA SANA P ABDUL JABBAR P 
(FTHR)

POONGOTTIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

192 30/12/2025 ASIM NISHAD K NISHAD (FTHR) KARUMANNIL 
HOUSE, KOORIYAD, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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193 30/12/2025 MUFEEDAMOL  P MUHAMMED ALI V 
K (HSBN)

04/203-
VATHUKKATTIL, 

MANNATHUPARAMB, 
EDAYUR NORTH, 
EDAYUR NORTH, 

676552, TIRUR

  

194 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SAJAD 
P 

KUNHALAVI 
POONTHIRUTHI 

(FTHR)

POONTHIRUTHI 
HOUSE, POOVAD, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA  P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

195 30/12/2025 AJMALA FARHANA MOOSA MATTIL 
(FTHR)

6/189/A MATTIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA P O, 

676553, TIRUR

  

196 30/12/2025 SUHAILA K SAMEER ALI 
KALLIDUMBIL 

(HSBN)

KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

197 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KANNATTIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKUND, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

198 30/12/2025 MISNA SUBAIDA (MTHR) CHEKIDAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

199 30/12/2025 FATHIMA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADATHINGAL, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

EDAYOOR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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Revision identity

200 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FASNA V 
K 

MOHAMMED 
SHAMMAS K (HSBN)

Kallayi House, 
Indianoor, Ponmala, 

Indianoor Po, 676503, 
Tirur

  

201 30/12/2025 SAHAD SHAMIL C P SHAJUDEEN C P 
(FTHR)

K T HOUSE, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

KATTIPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

202 30/12/2025 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA V 

SULAIMAN V (FTHR) VALIYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTARAM, 

VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

203 30/12/2025 JAMSEELA MUHAMMED 
SHARAFUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

4/193 PULLATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHINCHIRA, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA PO, 
676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

204 30/12/2025 Afsal P Noufal P (FTHR) 396 Parassery, 
thaniyappankunnu, 

Edayur, Thozhuvanoor, 
676552, Tirur

  

205 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
C 

C ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

CHALIL, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

206 30/12/2025 HANSILA FATHIMA 
K P 

ASHIK K P (FTHR) Kooripparambil, 
Moodal, Naduvattam, 
Painkannur, 679571, 

Tirur
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207 30/12/2025 NAJMA SHERI K P MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

06/311   
KADUKKAPARUTHI  

HOUSE, KARAD 
THOZHUVANUR P O, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

208 30/12/2025 JASEELA K P ASKAR K (HSBN) KAMBATH HOUSE, 
PAZHUR, 

NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

209 30/12/2025 RINSHIDA C K MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE M 

(HSBN)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
PARANKIMOOCHIKKAL, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANAGDI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

210 30/12/2025 SAMEERA T M JUNAID K P (HSBN) KOOTTAPPULAKKAL, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

211 30/12/2025 IRFANA CHIRAYIL  USMAN M P (HSBN) MANDAYAPPURAM 
HOUSE, PULIKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

212 30/12/2025 MAMMI MOIDU (FTHR) THEKKENCHERI 
PURAKKALATHIL, 

KODUMUDI, 
VALIYAKUNNU P O, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR
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213 30/12/2025 JASLA JABIN HAMZA (FTHR) 3/277 
KATTUMADHATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VATTAPARAMB, 

MARAKKARA, 
RANDATHANI PO, 

676510, KOTTAKKAL

  

214 30/12/2025 SHAMIL T HAMZA (FTHR) THAMARASSERI 
HOUSE, CHOONUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTOOR, 

676503, TIRUR

  

215 30/12/2025 PATHUMMA CHALIL KUNJIMUHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

CHALIL, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

216 30/12/2025 NISHANA  KUNNATH MOHAMED 
NIZARUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, MAMBRA 

CHALIKUNNU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY 
POST, 675655, tirur

  

217 30/12/2025 SAMEER ALI 
KALLIDUMBIL

HUSSAIN (FTHR) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

218 30/12/2025 JUMANA  K P AMEERALI K P  
(FTHR)

KOLOTH PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VENDALLUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR
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KOTTAKKAL
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219 30/12/2025 FATHIMA THASNI 
CHEERANGAN

MOHAMED AFSAL 
ANCHUKAKANDITHALAKKAL 

(HSBN)

ANCHUKAKANDITHALAKKAL, 
CHANKUVETTIKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

220 30/12/2025 SUHAIRUDHEEN SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VALARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

OOROTHPALLIYAL, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

221 30/12/2025 MUFEETHA C MUHAMMAD NAVAS 
C (HSBN)

18/322 CHERADA 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
POST, 676553, TIRUR

  

222 30/12/2025 HASNA SULTHANA 
V V

SAID MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

EDAYUR, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

223 30/12/2025 ASYA BEEKUTTY (MTHR) Panankavil, 
Thazhangadi, 
Kattipparuthy, 

Painkannur, 679571, 
Tirur

  

224 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RIDHA 
VADAKKEKKARA 

MOIDEEN KUTTY V 
K (FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA, 
MARAMKUNNU, 
VALANCHERY, 
VALANCHERY, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

225 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
K T

SATHAR KALATHIL 
THODI (FTHR)

KALATHIL THODI 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 

TIRUR
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226 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FAMZI T P ABUL KASIM VV 
(HSBN)

VALLYLA 
VALAPPIL, 

KULAKKAD, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

227 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

MOONNAMKUZHIYIL, 
MOONNAKKAL, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

228 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ZAYYAN K P 

JEMSHID K P (FTHR) JEMSHID MANZIL, 
PURAMANNUR, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

PURAMANNUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

229 30/12/2025 MUHSINA SERI MUHAMMAD 
SHABEER K P (HSBN)

KUNNATHUMPADIYAN, 
THOKKAMBAPRA, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL P O, 

676503, 
TIRURANGADI

  

230 30/12/2025 FIDHA SANA M MOHSIN (HSBN) PATHIYIL, 
NELLOLIPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

231 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHAFI AYISHAKUTTY 
(WIFE)

PALLATHIN 
KARAYIL HOUSE, 

NEERADI, MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, KOTTAKKAL

  

232 30/12/2025 FASLA 
VADAKKETHIL 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, VILLUR, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR
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KOTTAKKAL
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233 30/12/2025 MOHAMED SHAHID 
K M 

ABDUL MAJEED 
KAYALMADATHIL 

(FTHR)

371, 
KAYALMADATHIL, 

ANCHALAKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

234 30/12/2025 AMEERALI P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
POOKKATTIRI, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

235 30/12/2025 Kunhi Marakkar Kunhi muhamed (FTHR) Pallathumpadikkal 
House, Kolathol, 

Naduvattom, 
Naduvattom, 679571, 

Tirur

  

236 30/12/2025 SOUDA Shihabudheen (HSBN) 7/8,Poongottil House, 
Moodal, Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

Tirur

  

237 30/12/2025 ANSHID M MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOYIKKAL, 
POOKKUNNU, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

238 30/12/2025 HAMZAKUTTY MOITHU (FTHR) 4/509  MAVUM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MARUTHINCHIRA, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

239 30/12/2025 Omar K SIDEEQ Karattil 
(FTHR)

Karattil House, 
Attupuram, Marakkara, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur
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240 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SALIH 
N 

KOYAMU N (FTHR) NJARAPPULAN, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

241 30/12/2025 ZAINUL ABID  V A ZAINUDHEEN V A 
(FTHR)

VADAKKANAZHI 
ALUKKAL HOUSE, 

PAINKANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

242 30/12/2025 SHABNA  
VETTIKKADAN 

MOHAMMEDALI  
PADATHODI (HSBN)

03/137 B 
PADATHODI  HOUSE, 

EARKKARA  
MARAKKARA P O, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

243 30/12/2025 ATHIF V P IBRAHIM KUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

244 30/12/2025 IBRAHIM 
CHEMBAYIL

KHADEEJA (WIFE) CHEMBAYIL, 
MAVANDIYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

245 30/12/2025 SAINABA MOIDEEN (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PALLIYAL, 

MARAKKARA, 
KALLARMANGALAM 
POST, 676553, TIRUR

  

246 30/12/2025 NADIYA SAFIYA (MTHR) 10/103, NONDATH 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

PUTHUR, 676503, 
TIRUR
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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247 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED FARIS 
M K 

SHAREEF M K (FTHR) MANTHRIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

248 30/12/2025 RIHANA  ABDUL 
SALEEM

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

VALLIKOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERASSANNUR, 
PERASSANNUR 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
PERASSANNUR P O, 

679571, TIRUR

  

249 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RISVANA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KAMPRATH HOUSE, 
POOVAD, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 676528, 
TIRUR

  

250 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NASRIN T HABEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

PIDAKKOZHI HOUSE, 
POOVAD , PONMALA 

PO, PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

251 30/12/2025 SAHLA SHERIN M K ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) MANTHRIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

252 30/12/2025 RAJEESH  P RADHAKRISHNAN  P 
(FTHR)

PUTHURATH HOUSE, 
MANIYAMKAD, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

253 30/12/2025 ISANA THESNI K IBRAHIM K (FTHR) 18-D-KALODY 
HOUSE, KAREKKAD, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 3:08 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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254 30/12/2025 SHAHADIN SHAN M 
K 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MANTHRIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

255 30/12/2025 MANASA U P SAJU U P (FTHR) UNIKKORTH PADI 
HOUSE, 

MAVANDIYUR, 
EDAYUR, 

VADAKKUMPURAM 
P O, 676552, TIRUR

  

256 30/12/2025 NAFEEZA ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) AMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 676528, 

TIRUR

  

257 30/12/2025 JAMSHIYA  N ASHRAFUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

NAMBRATH, 
ALINCHUVAD, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

258 30/12/2025 SUMAYYA K K NOUFAL 
CHENAKKAL (HSBN)

6/542  CHENAKKAL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

259 30/12/2025 SHABIN SIYAD P UMARUDHEEN  P 
(FTHR)

PAKKATH HOUSE, 
KOTTARAM, 

VALANCHERY 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

VALANCHERY P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

260 30/12/2025 AHAMMED SIDAN  BASHEER (FTHR) ABHAYA HOUSE, 
CHANGUVETTY, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL POST, 

676503, TIRUR
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261 30/12/2025 NANDANA RAJ A BABU RAJ (FTHR) ANAKKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
PONMALA, 

CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

262 30/12/2025 ABIDA P P SHAHUL HAMEED P 
P (HSBN)

PULISSERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MAVANDIYUR, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

263 30/12/2025 Fathima Fina Mohammed Faizal 
(FTHR)

MACHINCHERI 
MARATH HOUSE, 

PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

264 30/12/2025 ASMA HAMSA (FTHR) MANDAYAPPURAM 
HOUSE, PULIKKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

265 30/12/2025 SULAIKHA HAMZAKUTTY 
(HSBN)

4/509  MAVUM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MARUTHINCHIRA, 

MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

266 30/12/2025 AHAMAD MIRZA P AHAMED BASHEER 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MYTHRI ROAD, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL POST, 
676503, TIRUR
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267 30/12/2025 LAMIA P P SHIHABUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMPURAM, 
THOZHUVANOOR, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  

268 30/12/2025 Shafana Mol Muhammed  (FTHR) Cheerangan, West 
Villoor, Kottakkal, 

Indianoor, 676503, Tirur

  

269 30/12/2025 SALWA 
MUHAMMED  

MUHAMMED (FTHR) THUDIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VELIKULAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
679572, TIRUR

  

270 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB P

NAZAR P (FTHR) PARAVAKKAL, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 
VALANCHERY 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

271 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SAFA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Pattanmarthodi House, 
Punnamchola, Edayur P 

O, Edayur, Edayur, 
676552, Tirur

  

272 30/12/2025 SHAHLA V MOHAMMED HARIS 
T (HSBN)

THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, EDAYOOR 
NORTH, EDAYUR, 
EDAYOOR NORTH, 

676552, TIRUR

  

273 30/12/2025 FARSANA NASRIN K MOHAMED RAFI K 
(HSBN)

KOZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
PONMALA, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR
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274 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHAFI 
V

KUTTYAMU V (FTHR) 13/578  
VATTAMANNIL 

HOUSE, 
JARATHINGAL, 

MELMURI, 
KADAMPUZHA, 

676553, TIRUR

  

275 30/12/2025 AYMEN HANEEFA HANEEFA 
KAMBAKODAN 

(FTHR)

KAMBAKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
MARAKKARA, 

KALLARMANGALAM 
POST, 676553, TIRUR

  

276 30/12/2025 FARSANA K JAMEELA (MTHR) MANDAYAPPURAM 
HOUSE, PULIKKODE, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL POST, 

676503, TIRUR

  

277 30/12/2025 FEMINA SHERI V JABIR P T (HSBN) PARIYANI THODI 
HOUSE, EDAYUR, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR 
NORTH P O, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

278 30/12/2025 JASEELA JABIN E K MUHAMMED RAFI A 
K (HSBN)

ANAKKAYI, 
KOLKKALAM, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

279 30/12/2025 SHANA N ABBAS ALI N (FTHR) NEYKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR
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280 30/12/2025 FAHEEMA  P P ABDUL KAREEM 
PARAPPURATHETHIL 

(FTHR)

PARAPPURATHETHIL, 
KAVUMPURAM, 

THOZHUVANOOR 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANOOR P 
O, 676552, TIRUR

  

281 30/12/2025 Muhammed Ansil N T Sakkeer (FTHR) Nellikkathodi, 
Mannathuparambu, 

Edayur, Edayur North, 
676552, Tirur

  

282 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

PANJILI HOUSE, 
MANOOR, 
PONMALA, 

PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

283 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHUHAIB A 

SHAMSUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

AREEKADAN 
HOUSE, CHOONUR, 

PONMALA, 
CHENGOTTUR, 
676503, TIRUR

  

284 30/12/2025 ARSHILA C HAMZA (FTHR) CHENANGATT 
HOUSE, 

PARANKIMOOCHIKKAL, 
PONMALA, 

CHAPPANANGADI, 
676503, TIRUR

  

285 30/12/2025 KUNHAISHA V ALAVI V (FTHR) PADATHODI HOUSE, 
EARKKARA,MARAKKARA 
POST, MARAKKARA, 

MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

286 30/12/2025 FATHIMA JINSIYA P 
M 

FOUSIYA (MTHR) 9/573 Palara, 
Kammuttikulam, 
Edayur, Edayur, 

676552, Tirur
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287 30/12/2025 ARSHA N T MOHAMMED 
FARSHIDMON P 

(HSBN)

Pallikkattil House, 
Kanhippura, Karippol P 
O, Athavanad, Karippol, 

676552, Tirur

  

288 30/12/2025 AYISHA HIDA K P ALIKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KADAVATHU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MANKERI, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM P O, 
679572, TIRUR

  

289 30/12/2025 NAJILA NASIRIN SABABUDHEEN E 
(HSBN)

ERAMATH HOUSE, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

290 30/12/2025 SALEENA MOIDEENKUTTY 
THOOMBANTHODY 

(HSBN)

THOOMBANTHODY 
HOUSE, 

THUVVAPPARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
KADAMPUZHA 

POST, 676553, TIRUR

  

291 30/12/2025 FATHIMA THASNI MUNEER (HSBN) KALODI HOUSE, 
MOONNAKKAL 

PALLI ROAD, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR P 

O, 676552, TIRUR

  

292 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES C P 

HASSANKUTTY C P 
(FTHR)

Chathrapalliyalil, 
Kolakkad, Kuttippuram, 
Kuttippuram, 679571, 

Tirur

  

293 30/12/2025 MUHSINA T MUHAMED JALEEL 
K (HSBN)

KUDUMMTHIL, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676552, TIRUR
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KOTTAKKAL

Revision identity

294 30/12/2025 yahutty  c mohammed c (FTHR) CHOORANKODAN 
HOUSE, KARTHALA, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANNUR, 

676552, TIRUR

  

295 30/12/2025 Mohammed Rifaz Ummer (FTHR) 22/331, Moodal, 
Kattipparuthi, 

Painkannur, 676552, 
Tirur

  

296 30/12/2025 SAMEEMA JASMIN  V AFSAL K T (HSBN) 7/76 B KUNDAM 
THOTTATHIL, 
KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

297 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) THALAKUTTYPARAMBIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
VALIYAKUNNU, 

676550, TIRUR

  

298 30/12/2025 SHABNA P MUHSIN  (HSBN) KOORIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MEEMPARA, 

VALANCHERI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, KOTTAKKAL

  

299 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RIYA P SHAREEFA 
NAMBIARATH 

(MTHR)

POOKKAYIL HOUSE, 
PALATHARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

CHERUSHOLA POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

300 30/12/2025 NITHA KRISHNA S UNNIKRISHNAN S 
(FTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR
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301 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD A 

IBRAHIM 
AREEKKADAN 

(FTHR)

AREEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTOOR,INDIANOOR 
POST, KOTTAKKAL, 
INDIANOOR, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

302 30/12/2025 FARIS BASHEER P MUHAMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PULIKKALAKATH, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

PONMALA, 
CHAPPANANGADI, 

676503, TIRUR

  

303 30/12/2025 HANSILA HAMZA (FTHR) 7/76 B 
KUNDANTHOTTATHIL, 

KAREKKAD, 
MELMURI, 

KADAMPUZHA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

304 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB K T 

ABDU RAHMAN K T 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, PONMALA, 

PONMALA, 
PONMALA P O, 
676528, TIRUR

  

305 30/12/2025 ZUHRA BEEVI K T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

251 A, KOORIYATTU 
THODI HOUSE, EAST 

MAVANDIYUR, 
EDAYUR, EDAYUR 

NORTH, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

306 30/12/2025 IRFANA ABDUL NASAR P.P 
(FTHR)

186 
PUTHANPEEDIYEKKAL, 
THANIYAPPANKUNNU, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
THOZHUVANUR, 

676552, Tirur
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307 30/12/2025 NASLA SHIRIN P T MUNAWAR 
PANATHODI (HSBN)

Panathodi House, 
Kammuttikulam, 
Valanchery P O, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  

308 30/12/2025 SHAHLA 
MUDUVADAN 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MUDUVADAN 
HOUSE, 

THOKKAMPARA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 
TIRUR

  

309 30/12/2025 SAMEESA FARHATH ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NILAPARAMBIL, 
PAINKANNUR, 

KUTTIPPURAM, 
PAINKANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

310 30/12/2025 EBRAHIM 
PADATHUPEEDIKAKKAL

PADATHU 
PEEDIKAKKAL  
MOIDU (FTHR)

PADATHU 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PERASANNUR, 
KUTTIPPURAM, 
PERASANNUR, 
679571, TIRUR

  

311 30/12/2025 BASILA SHERIN P C  POTHANCHERI 
ABDULRAHIM (FTHR)

POTHANCHERI 
HOUSE, UDHARANI 

PARAMBA, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

PUTHUR POST, 
676503, 

TIRURANGADI

  

312 30/12/2025 ASMIL K ABDU K (FTHR) KOLLERI HOUSE, 
NELLOLI, PONMALA, 

CHATTIPARAMBA, 
676505, TIRUR
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313 30/12/2025 SAJNA  T P ABDUL GAFOOR  T P 
(FTHR)

3/514 
THATHRAMPALLI, 

EARKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
MARAKKARA, 
676553, TIRUR

  

314 30/12/2025 NASEEMA SUBEER 
MELEPATTIL (FTHR)

MELEPPATT, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

315 30/12/2025 Liya M Raj Jayarajan M (FTHR) 16/238A, AC Nirapp, 
Marakkara, 

Kadampuzha, 676553, 
Tirur

  

316 30/12/2025 NAJMUDHEEN K P ALAVI K P (FTHR) KAVUNGUMPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHIPPATTA, 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

317 30/12/2025 Safeena M Muhammed Rafi  
(HSBN)

Moochikkottathil 
15/384, Vendallur, 

Irimbiliyam, 
Irimbiliyam, 679572, 

Tirur

  

318 30/12/2025 Mohammed Safuwan C Haneefa  Cheerangan  
(FTHR)

Cheerangan, West 
Villoor, Kottakkal, 

Indianoor, 676503, Tirur

  

319 30/12/2025 Haseena Irshad RAHEEM T K (OTHR) 2/253 Thonikadavath, 
Thaniyappankunnu, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Thozhuvanur, 676552, 

Tirur
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320 30/12/2025 HAFSATH A MUHAMMED RAFI T 
(HSBN)

11/558    THAIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOONNAKKAL 
PALLI, EDAYUR, 
EDAYUR, 676552, 

TIRUR

  

321 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SAFA P ALAVI (FTHR) Pazhayakath House, 
Chankuvettikundu, 

Kottakkal, Kottakkal P 
O, 676503, Tirur

  

322 30/12/2025 RISANA SHERIN T TANSEEH P (HSBN) POOKAYIL HOUSE, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

CHERUSHOLA POST, 
676510, TIRUR

  

323 30/12/2025 NADHIYA SHERIN K 
K 

MOIDEENKUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KALAMBAN 
KOTTARATH HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

324 30/12/2025 RAFIYATH C MOHAMMED ALI C 
(FTHR)

CHERIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

VALANCHERY, 
KATTPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR

  

325 30/12/2025 RAMADASAN K  RADHA (MTHR) KALLINGAL, 
KAIPALLIKUNDU, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

326 30/12/2025 JASMIN M HAMZA K (HSBN) KONDERATH 
HOUSE, 

VALANCHERY, 
KATTIPPARUTHI, 
VALANCHERY, 
676552, TIRUR
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327 30/12/2025 MUNEESA K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 250, 
PARAMBILANGADI, 

KOTTAKKAL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 676503, 

TIRUR

  

328 30/12/2025 ANAS V P IBRAHIM V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTIRI 
EDAYUR P O, 

EDAYUR, EDAYUR, 
676552, TIRUR

  

329 30/12/2025 Mohammed Shijil K M Shamsudeen (FTHR) Kottampara Maliyekkal 
House, Valanchery, 

Kattipparuthi, 
Valanchery, 676552, 

Tirur

  

330 30/12/2025 RAMSHI M MOHAMMED 
ASHIQUE (HSBN)

PULIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHENADANKULAMBU, 
EDAYUR, 

KAREKKAD PO, 
676553, TIRUR

  

331 30/12/2025 ATHIRA K MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PERUMKULAM, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

INDIANOOR, 676503, 
KOTTAKKAL

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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